
  
   4ème journée poussins (PSE) 

 VILLERUPT
 29 mai 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames [J1 : Di 29/05/2016 - R1]

 1.  PICOT Elea  2005  FRA  SC LANEUVEVILLE  52.44  482 pts 
 2.  SIMON Jeanne  2006  FRA  SC LANEUVEVILLE  54.99  405 pts 
 3.  DOUDARD Tyfenn  2006  FRA  BACCARAT AQUATIC CLUB  1:03.43  198 pts 
 4.  ALVARO Anna  2006  FRA  SC LANEUVEVILLE  1:06.16  146 pts 
 5.  GELMI Lilou  2005  FRA  SC LANEUVEVILLE  1:06.57  139 pts 
 6.  BERNARD Alice  2006  FRA  BACCARAT AQUATIC CLUB  1:08.16  114 pts 
 7.  LORENZINI Zoé  2006  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  1:09.19  98 pts 
 8.  REBUSSI Oceane  2005  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  1:12.57  56 pts 
 ---  LOHR Astrid  2005  FRA  BACCARAT AQUATIC CLUB  DSQ Ni 
 ---  TISSOT Lou  2005  FRA  USB LONGWY NATATION  DSQ Ai 
 ---  HEDIDI Aya  2005  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Papillon Dames [J1 : Di 29/05/2016 - R1]

 1.  SIMON Jeanne  2006  FRA  SC LANEUVEVILLE  52.42  227 pts 
 2.  DOUDARD Tyfenn  2006  FRA  BACCARAT AQUATIC CLUB  54.78  170 pts 
 3.  GEGOUT Lily  2005  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  55.97  145 pts 
 4.  LORENZINI Zoé  2006  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  56.74  129 pts 
 5.  PICOT Elea  2005  FRA  SC LANEUVEVILLE  57.56  114 pts 
 6.  LOHR Astrid  2005  FRA  BACCARAT AQUATIC CLUB  59.69  78 pts 
 7.  GELMI Lilou  2005  FRA  SC LANEUVEVILLE  1:06.65  8 pts 
 8.  TISSOT Lou  2005  FRA  USB LONGWY NATATION  1:08.15  3 pts 
 9.  ALVARO Anna  2006  FRA  SC LANEUVEVILLE  1:09.04  1 pt 

 10.  BERNARD Alice  2006  FRA  BACCARAT AQUATIC CLUB  1:10.37  1 pt 
 ---  HEDIDI Aya  2005  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Di 29/05/2016 - R1]

 1.  PICOT Elea  2005  FRA  SC LANEUVEVILLE  1:43.80  371 pts 
 2.  DOUDARD Tyfenn  2006  FRA  BACCARAT AQUATIC CLUB  1:51.04  260 pts 
 3.  GEGOUT Lily  2005  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  1:59.66  153 pts 
 4.  LORENZINI Zoé  2006  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  2:00.41  145 pts 
 5.  TISSOT Lou  2005  FRA  USB LONGWY NATATION  2:05.53  96 pts 
 6.  BERNARD Alice  2006  FRA  BACCARAT AQUATIC CLUB  2:08.74  71 pts 
 7.  GELMI Lilou  2005  FRA  SC LANEUVEVILLE  2:09.03  68 pts 
 8.  ALVARO Anna  2006  FRA  SC LANEUVEVILLE  2:09.65  64 pts 
 9.  REBUSSI Oceane  2005  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  2:15.31  31 pts 
 ---  LOHR Astrid  2005  FRA  BACCARAT AQUATIC CLUB  DSQ Ni 
 ---  SIMON Jeanne  2006  FRA  SC LANEUVEVILLE  DSQ Vi 
 ---  HEDIDI Aya  2005  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Di 29/05/2016 - R1]

 1.  DELAUTRE Yonas  2006  FRA  SC LANEUVEVILLE  57.42  161 pts 
 2.  ABSCHEIDT-WENDLING Noa  2005  FRA  SC LANEUVEVILLE  1:01.22  92 pts 
 3.  ROUSSEL Tristan  2006  FRA  BACCARAT AQUATIC CLUB  1:07.34  21 pts 
 4.  RAGON Romain  2006  FRA  TCN CHAMPIGNEULLES  1:07.63  19 pts 
 5.  FRAYARD Jules  2006  FRA  BACCARAT AQUATIC CLUB  1:08.84  12 pts 
 6.  MARBAIS Evan  2006  FRA  TCN CHAMPIGNEULLES  1:10.27  5 pts 
 7.  MARTINS Cristophe  2006  POR  VILLERUPT NATATION  1:16.24  1 pt 
 8.  REBUSSI Antonin  2005  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  1:17.78  1 pt 
 9.  TUTIN-MARKOVIC Sacha  2006  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  1:19.66  1 pt 
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(Suite) Séries : 50 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Di 29/05/2016 - R1]

 10.  BENKHERRAF Chakib  2006  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  1:22.46  1 pt 
 ---  DI STASIO Mathys  2005  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  DSQ Ai 
 ---  LATEUR Rayan  2006  FRA  USB LONGWY NATATION  DSQ Vi 
 ---  DI PILLO Thibau  2005  FRA  USB LONGWY NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  FAVERO Mattéo  2006  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  DNS dec 
 ---  WALCZAK Liam  2006  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Di 29/05/2016 - R1]

 1.  DI STASIO Mathys  2005  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  58.47  34 pts 
 2.  DELAUTRE Yonas  2006  FRA  SC LANEUVEVILLE  59.19  27 pts 
 3.  ROUSSEL Tristan  2006  FRA  BACCARAT AQUATIC CLUB  1:05.73  1 pt 
 4.  ABSCHEIDT-WENDLING Noa  2005  FRA  SC LANEUVEVILLE  1:07.30  1 pt 
 5.  RAGON Romain  2006  FRA  TCN CHAMPIGNEULLES  1:10.05  1 pt 
 6.  MARBAIS Evan  2006  FRA  TCN CHAMPIGNEULLES  1:14.82  1 pt 
 7.  LATEUR Rayan  2006  FRA  USB LONGWY NATATION  1:19.11  1 pt 
 8.  FRAYARD Jules  2006  FRA  BACCARAT AQUATIC CLUB  1:26.97  1 pt 
 ---  DESAUTE Corentin  2005  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  DNS dec 
 ---  DI PILLO Thibau  2005  FRA  USB LONGWY NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  FAVERO Mattéo  2006  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  DNS dec 
 ---  WALCZAK Liam  2006  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 29/05/2016 - R1]

 1.  DI STASIO Mathys  2005  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  1:48.21  168 pts 
 2.  DELAUTRE Yonas  2006  FRA  SC LANEUVEVILLE  1:55.15  95 pts 
 3.  ROUSSEL Tristan  2006  FRA  BACCARAT AQUATIC CLUB  2:05.75  23 pts 
 4.  RAGON Romain  2006  FRA  TCN CHAMPIGNEULLES  2:07.46  16 pts 
 5.  MARTINS Cristophe  2006  POR  VILLERUPT NATATION  2:15.23  1 pt 
 6.  TUTIN-MARKOVIC Sacha  2006  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  2:20.41  1 pt 
 7.  MARBAIS Evan  2006  FRA  TCN CHAMPIGNEULLES  2:23.14  1 pt 
 8.  BENKHERRAF Chakib  2006  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  2:23.18  1 pt 
 9.  LATEUR Rayan  2006  FRA  USB LONGWY NATATION  2:27.33  1 pt 

 10.  REBUSSI Antonin  2005  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  2:30.37  1 pt 
 ---  ABSCHEIDT-WENDLING Noa  2005  FRA  SC LANEUVEVILLE  DSQ Vi 
 ---  FRAYARD Jules  2006  FRA  BACCARAT AQUATIC CLUB  DSQ Ni 
 ---  DESAUTE Corentin  2005  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  DNS dec 
 ---  DI PILLO Thibau  2005  FRA  USB LONGWY NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  FAVERO Mattéo  2006  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  DNS dec 
 ---  WALCZAK Liam  2006  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  DNS dec 
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